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Green Infrastructure
for Texas

Introduction to Green
Infrastructure Online Course

NO COST & SELF-PACED

Designed for Professionals
¢ City Managers Municipal Engineers

Elected Officials Parks and Rec Dir

Environmental Speciolists Public Works

* Emergency Mgmt Coordinators Stormwater Manager

* | andscape Architects Zoning & Planning

Learn

Basic green infrastructure (Gl)

concepts and practices

Analyze

®e
3,% How Gl con benefit ond be

mplemented into your community
Evaluate
Ways your community could

rate Gl into their locol and

municipal plans
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tcewp.tamu.edu/resources/introduction-to-green-infrastructure

www.agrilife.org/gift
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Online Training Course

What is Green
Infrastructure?
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Engineering Design Sets (TBA)

-Bioswales
-Stormwater Outfalls
-Rain Gardens
-Biorententions

-etc
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- COST BENEFIT ANALYSIS

Ecological Benefit Cost Analysis (TBA)
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m Benefits

Yearly Profit

# CostType

Recuring costs

. Maintenance check

Belt change

. Oil change

. Machine operator

Non-recuring costs

New packing cell
Reorganization of factory area
ABC

TEXAS A&M
AGRI LIFE

EXTENSION

Year 1

Yearly Increase %

Year0
110,000.0
10,000.0

120,000.1

Year 2

150.0
350.0
130.0
1,500.0

Year1

2,130.0

Year3

Year 2

151.5
357.0
135.2
1,500.0

Year2

2,1437

Year4

Year 3

153.0
364.1
140.6
1,500.0

Year3

ROI PLANNED IN Year 4

‘SHOW CHART FOR NEXT
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Year4 Year 5 Total
154.5 156.1 3,302.9
371.4 378.9 8,504.1
146.2 152.1 3,871.2
1,500.0 1,500.0 30,000.0

Triple Bottom Line Approach

Environmental Impact

Assessment /(EIA/) b
Cost-Benefit Analysis
/(CBAV) with Environmental 4

Costs

7

Project ABC Cost Benefit Analysis
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Cash View 2013 2020 2021 2022
[ UsO Usn usn
One-off Cost
Fixed Asset hweaneats
Projoct Staff C
Project Expenscs
Totsl Oae-0ff Coste {123,000) (375.460) s 3
ot Banefite
Chngein Mot Rereaves
CAsage in Working Capital Requiromentc
CAsage In Ongoing Staff Cozts - 13480 14358 5284
Chznge in Ongoing Othar Expascac - 3060 6,242 6,367
Cuage in Tas Paymests . 24500 0167 18,112)
Total Met Benefits 101,100 175,227 140,46
Het Cach Flows (123.000) (274.360)  1I5.227 140463
Cumlative Het Cash Flows (123.000) (397,360) (222.133)  (81,664)

123,000}

62,5001 (62,500}

Natural Capital Accounting

Stakeholder Engagement

Discounting and
4 Intergenerational Equity

162.5000

2023 )
usD
BLet0 155,300
6,455 6628
(1.33¢) 13,979
143,023 145,639
143,029 145,639
61,365

115.625)

153,385
6528

165,612

143,381

(asm

2025 2026
UsSD Usn
162,961 16541
6,757
(23,397 (
130,927 138,518
138,927 138,518

345,931

12361 165,411
£T57 6552
168,924 172,303
168,924 172,303
[ (v
135,139 197,842

Cumulative Cash vs Profit View
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Wetland Programs & High School
Internships in Green Infrastructure

* Technical Assistance
in Wetland
Construction

* Floating Wetland
Assistance

* Onthe ground planting
Projects

Wetland Training for
Master Naturalist

Town Hall and Brown Bag
Presentations

Other Educational
Opportunities

Rain Garden
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Green Infrastructure High
School Internship Program
(local Houston/Galveston
area only)

Students work on GI
projects and give a
presentation at the
completion of the
program.



Clean Coast Texas Collaborative
Green Infrastructure Workshop

Plan to attend this half-day workshop and find out more about nature-based practices to clean and conserve
stormwater for people and wildlife at any scale: business or home, urban/suburban or industrial, local
or regional.

Local elected officials, municipal representatives, county staff, landowners, and facilities managers will
benefit from attending. Speakers will focus on the why and the how of green infrastructure practices.

A

Savethe Date
Aug | 26 | 2025

Mont Belvieu, TX

Registration to follow. Contact Scott Jones at
scott.jones@ag.tamu.edu or 832-856-3451 for more information.

Guidance for sustainable stormwater Collecting and cleansing stormwater at
drainage on the Texas Coast. home and in your local neighborhood.
Using wetlands within the drainage Protecting and restoring large-scale
system to enhance water quality wetlands and natural areas for flood
and wildlife habitat. control and water quality benefits.
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Green infrastructure is not complicated.

Green infrastructure is not easy.

Michael Niebuhr
Green Infrastructure Program Coordinator
Michael.Niebuhr@ag.tamu.edu
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